T.Gino Pelizzari Circuito Saranno Famosi

Orario di partenza di venerdi 01 settembre 2023 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO Blu

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

DOSSI
GABRIELE

TRUCCO
MATTEO

SCHINDLER
GREGORIO

VISCARDI
ALESSANDRO

MAISTO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO

BIELLI
PIERGIORGIO

MANDELLI
EMMA

CORTI
TOMMASO

BUGATTI
GUGLIELMO

ROVELLI
MATTIA

MOUNDI
FEDERICO

FERRARIO
SAMUELE

AQUILINI
FRANCESCO

COLOMBO
GIULIA

MICHELINI
GIORGIA MARIA

LUPOI
FRANCESCO MARIA

ORTADO
EDOARDO

KOZLOVSKY
GUTMANN
SOLY

FANTI
GIOVANNI

ROTTA
EDOARDO

CONCONI
LUIGI
TASSONI TEG
GINEVRA

RIZZO
MATTEO

BOSELLI
ARIANNA

ROTTA
AMELIE

DI MAURO
LUCA

FRUSCA
MATTIA

ROMANO
RICCARDO

TEDESI
ERIC

SANVITO
GIORGIO

BUIZZA
DANIELE GIUSEPPE

BORRONI
GRETA PATRIZIA

BRAMBILLA
GIULIO

SECOMANDI
ELIA

DA CORTE
FILIPPO
BENEDINI
LORENZO

SECOMANDI
RICCARDO

RAZZA
MARCO PAOLO

LUCCHINI
VIRGINIA

SMAIA
MARGHERITA

VERDE
GUIDO

GREPPI
ALESSANDRO

BONINI
GIOVANNI

DORNINI
RICCARDO

DAVID
RIVER JACK TANZIL

ANGELLOTTI
RYC

COLOMBO
STELLA VITTORIA

DAVID
RAIN JUDE ANGWYN

PONTIGGIA
MATILDE

INVERNIZZI|
GINEVRA

VITALI
DAVIDE

MIANO
MASSIMO VITTORIO

MADDALENA
MATTIA

BERTOCCHINI
FEDERICO

COLLI CARANO
ENEA

PALMA
GIULIO

TURESSO
VIOLA

RI1ZZO
RICCARDO

ANGELLOTTI
GYO

BONATI
FEDERICO

MONTEVERDI
EDOARDO

PARRAVICINI
LEONARDO

RANDONE
JACOPO

ZOANI
GRETA

GERVASUTTI
VERA

DURANDO
MATTEO

TAVARES DE ARAUJO
FELIPE

LUCCHINI
CARLO

INVERNIZZ]
WILLIAM

VECCHI
NICOLA

BERTOCCHINI
MARCO

PAINA
REBECCA

GOLF CLUB MONTICELLO A.S.D




T.Gino Pelizzari Circuito Saranno Famosi

Orario di partenza di venerdi 01 settembre 2023 - ordine alfabetico -

PERCORSO Blu

09:30

11:30

10:10

09:50

08:30

11:30

08:50

09:40

11:00

09:10

12:00

09:20

09:30

08:50

08:40

10:20

11:40

11:30

09:20

09:40

11:50

11:20

08:00

11:10

08:00

10:40

11:10

10:00

08:10

10:30

10:50

12:10

1 ANGELLOTTI

GYO

ANGELLOTTI
RYC

AQUILINI
FRANCESCO

BENEDINI
LORENZO

BERTOCCHINI
FEDERICO

BERTOCCHINI
MARCO

BIELLI
PIERGIORGIO

BONATI
FEDERICO

BONINI
GIOVANNI

BORRONI
GRETA PATRIZIA

BOSELLI
ARIANNA

BRAMBILLA
GIULIO

BUGATTI
GUGLIELMO

BUIZZA
DANIELE GIUSEPPE

COLLI CARANO
ENEA

COLOMBO
GIULIA

COLOMBO
STELLA VITTORIA

CONCONI
LUIGI

CORTI
TOMMASO

DA CORTE
FILIPPO

DAVID
RAIN JUDE ANGWYN

DAVID
RIVER JACK TANZIL

DI MAURO
LUCA

DORNINI
RICCARDO

DOSSI
GABRIELE

DURANDO
MATTEO

FANTI
GIOVANNI

FERRARIO
SAMUELE

FRUSCA
MATTIA

GERVASUTTI
VERA

GREPPI
ALESSANDRO

INVERNIZZI
GINEVRA

- BUGATTI

GUGLIELMO

.. CONCONI

LUIGI

- RAZZA

MARCO PAOLO

- MOUNDI

FEDERICO

- VISCARDI

ALESSANDRO

.. CONCONI

LUIGI

- BUIZZA

DANIELE GIUSEPPE

- ROVELLI

MATTIA

.. KOZLOVSKY

GUTMANN
SOLY

- MANDELLI

EMMA

. PONTIGGIA

MATILDE

.. CORTI

TOMMASO

.. SECOMANDI

ELIA

- BIELLI

PIERGIORGIO

.. MAISTO

MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO

.- LUCCHINI

VIRGINIA

.. TASSONI TEG

GINEVRA

- ANGELLOTTI

RYC

. BRAMBILLA

GIULIO

- ROVELLI

MATTIA

- RIZZO

MATTEO

- ROTTA

EDOARDO

.. DOSSI

GABRIELE

.. FANTI

GIOVANNI

.. DI MAURO

LUCA

- LUPOI

FRANCESCO MARIA

.. DORNINI

RICCARDO

.. SECOMANDI

RICCARDO

.. TRUCCO

MATTEO

.. MICHELINI

GIORGIA MARIA

- ORTADO

EDOARDO

- ROTTA

AMELIE

SECOMANDI
ELIA

BERTOCCHINI
MARCO

RANDONE
JACOPO

MONTEVERDI
EDOARDO

TEDESI
ERIC

ANGELLOTTI
RYC

PALMA
GIULIO

DA CORTE
FILIPPO

LUCCHINI
CARLO

TURESSO
VIOLA

RIZZO
RICCARDO

ANGELLOTTI
GYO

PALMA
GIULIO

SANVITO
GIORGIO

ZOANI
GRETA

PAINA
REBECCA

BERTOCCHINI
MARCO

RI1ZZO
RICCARDO

BONATI
FEDERICO

VECCHI
NICOLA

VITALI
DAVIDE

INVERNIZZI
WILLIAM

VITALI
DAVIDE
VERDE
GUIDO

INVERNIZZI
WILLIAM

PARRAVICINI
LEONARDO

MIANO
MASSIMO VITTORIO

SMAIA
MARGHERITA

TAVARES DE
ARAUJO
FELIPE
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T.Gino Pelizzari Circuito Saranno Famosi

Orario di partenza di venerdi 01 settembre 2023 - ordine alfabetico -

PERCORSO Blu

11:10

11:00

11:00

10:20

10:40

08:20

08:40

09:10

08:10

10:30

09:50

09:50

10:50

11:40

08:50

10:00

12:00

10:10

10:10

11:50

09:20

08:20

12:10

11:20

09:40

08:40

08:20

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:40

1

INVERNIZZI
WILLIAM

KOZLOVSKY
GUTMANN
SOLY

LUCCHINI
CARLO

LUCCHINI
VIRGINIA

LUPOI

FRANCESCO MARIA
MADDALENA
MATTIA

MAISTO
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO

MANDELLI
EMMA

MIANO
MASSIMO VITTORIO

MICHELINI
GIORGIA MARIA

MONTEVERDI
EDOARDO

MOUNDI
FEDERICO

ORTADO
EDOARDO

PAINA
REBECCA

PALMA
GIULIO

PARRAVICINI
LEONARDO

PONTIGGIA
MATILDE

RANDONE
JACOPO

RAZZA
MARCO PAOLO

RIZZO
MATTEO

RIZZO
RICCARDO

ROMANO
RICCARDO

ROTTA
AMELIE

ROTTA
EDOARDO

ROVELLI
MATTIA

SANVITO
GIORGIO

SCHINDLER
GREGORIO

SECOMANDI
ELIA

SECOMANDI
RICCARDO

SMAIA
MARGHERITA

TASSONI TEG
GINEVRA

- FANTI

GIOVANNI

.- BONINI

GIOVANNI

.. KOZLOVSKY

GUTMANN
SOLY

.. COLOMBO

GIULIA

- VERDE

GUIDO

.. SCHINDLER

GREGORIO

- SANVITO

GIORGIO

.. BORRONI

GRETA PATRIZIA

. TRUCCO

MATTEO

- SMAIA

MARGHERITA

- MOUNDI

FEDERICO

.. BENEDINI

LORENZO

- GREPPI

ALESSANDRO

.. TASSONI TEG

GINEVRA

- BIELLI

PIERGIORGIO

.- FERRARIO

SAMUELE

.. BOSELLI

ARIANNA

- AQUILINI

FRANCESCO

- AQUILINI

FRANCESCO

.. DAVID

RAIN JUDE ANGWYN

.. CORTI

TOMMASO

.- SCHINDLER

GREGORIO

- INVERNIZZI

GINEVRA

.. DAVID

RIVER JACK TANZIL

.. DA CORTE

FILIPPO

- MAISTO

MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO

.. ROMANO

RICCARDO

- BUGATTI

GUGLIELMO

.. FERRARIO

SAMUELE

.- MICHELINI

GIORGIA MARIA

.. COLOMBO

STELLA VITTORIA

DORNINI
RICCARDO

LUCCHINI
CARLO

BONINI
GIOVANNI

ZOANI
GRETA

DURANDO
MATTEO

ROMANO
RICCARDO

COLLI CARANO
ENEA

TURESSO
VIOLA

FRUSCA
MATTIA

GERVASUTTI
VERA
BENEDINI
LORENZO

MONTEVERDI
EDOARDO

TAVARES DE
ARAUJO
FELIPE

COLOMBO
STELLA VITTORIA

BUIZZA
DANIELE GIUSEPPE

SECOMANDI
RICCARDO

RAZZA
MARCO PAOLO

RANDONE
JACOPO

BRAMBILLA
GIULIO

MADDALENA
MATTIA

VECCHI
NICOLA

BONATI
FEDERICO

COLLI CARANO
ENEA

MADDALENA
MATTIA

ANGELLOTTI
GYO

PARRAVICINI
LEONARDO

GERVASUTTI
VERA

PAINA
REBECCA

GOLF CLUB MONTICELLO A.S.D




T.Gino Pelizzari Circuito Saranno Famosi

Orario di partenza di venerdi 01 settembre 2023 - ordine alfabetico -

PERCORSO Blu

10:50

08:30

08:10

09:10

11:20

10:40

08:30

08:00

10:20

1 TAVARES DE

ARAUJO
FELIPE

TEDESI
ERIC

TRUCCO
MATTEO

TURESSO
VIOLA

VECCHI
NICOLA

VERDE
GUIDO

VISCARDI
ALESSANDRO

VITALI
DAVIDE

ZOANI
GRETA

- ORTADO

EDOARDO

- VISCARDI

ALESSANDRO

- FRUSCA

MATTIA

- MANDELLI

EMMA

- ROTTA

EDOARDO

- LUPOI

FRANCESCO MARIA

- TEDESI

ERIC

.. DOSSI

GABRIELE

.. COLOMBO

GIULIA

GREPPI
ALESSANDRO

BERTOCCHINI
FEDERICO

MIANO
MASSIMO VITTORIO

BORRONI

GRETA PATRIZIA
DAVID

RIVER JACK TANZIL

DURANDO
MATTEO

BERTOCCHINI
FEDERICO

DI MAURO
LUCA

LUCCHINI
VIRGINIA

GOLF CLUB MONTICELLO A.S.D




